
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 217.1 375.0 0

2 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 199.6 340.0 0

3 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 320.0 0

4 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 315.0 0

5 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 208.8 300.0 0

6 Nolan Graupmann Eisenhower high school 216.2 295.0 0

7 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 213.6 265.0 0

8 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 204.8 260.0 0

9 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 216.4 260.0 0

10 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 203.6 250.0 0

11 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 208.6 245.0 0

12 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 240.0 0

13 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 203.6 240.0 0

14 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 217.6 230.0 0

15 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 207.4 225.0 0

16 Brody Scafe Eisenhower high school 214.4 215.0 0

17 Mason Ward Lansing High School 212.0 210.0 0

18 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 205.0 0

19 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 216.2 205.0 0

20 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 205.0 0

21 Joseph  Nichols Pittsburg High School 201.4 200.0 0

22 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 216.2 195.0 0

23 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 208.6 190.0 0

24 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 213.0 180.0 0

25 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 175.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 145.0 0

27 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 211.8 125.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Nolan Graupmann Eisenhower high school 216.2 535.0 0

2 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 217.1 520.0 0

3 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 510.0 0

4 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 208.8 475.0 0

5 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 470.0 0

6 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 217.6 455.0 0

7 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 208.6 445.0 0

8 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 435.0 0

9 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 203.6 405.0 0

10 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 203.6 385.0 0

11 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 208.6 385.0 0

12 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 213.6 385.0 0

13 Brody Scafe Eisenhower high school 214.4 375.0 0

14 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 365.0 0

15 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 204.8 350.0 0

16 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 216.2 345.0 0

17 Joseph  Nichols Pittsburg High School 201.4 325.0 0

18 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 325.0 0

19 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 207.4 300.0 0

20 Mason Ward Lansing High School 212.0 290.0 0

21 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 285.0 0

22 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 265.0 0

23 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 216.2 265.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 213.0 245.0 0

25 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 211.8 200.0 0

26 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 199.6 0 0

27 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 216.4 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 208.8 370.0 0

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 360.0 0

3 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 217.1 350.0 0

4 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 208.6 335.0 0

5 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 217.6 315.0 0

6 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 310.0 0

7 Nolan Graupmann Eisenhower high school 216.2 300.0 0

8 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 199.6 295.0 0

9 Brody Scafe Eisenhower high school 214.4 255.0 0

10 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 216.4 255.0 0

11 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 213.6 250.0 0

12 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 208.6 230.0 0

13 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 203.6 225.0 0

14 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 225.0 0

15 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 205.0 0

16 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 203.6 205.0 0

17 Mason Ward Lansing High School 212.0 195.0 0

18 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 195.0 0

19 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 195.0 0

20 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 204.8 185.0 0

21 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 216.2 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 Joseph  Nichols Pittsburg High School 201.4 175.0 0

23 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 207.4 175.0 0

24 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 216.2 170.0 0

25 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 165.0 0

26 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 211.8 155.0 0

27 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 213.0 150.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ayden  Juarez Liberal High School 217.1 1245.0 10

2 Conner Neill Maize South 205.0 1145.0 8

3 Broc Worcester Mill Valley 208.8 1145.0 6

4 Jamale Williams Lansing High School 213.6 1140.0 4

5 Nolan Graupmann Eisenhower high school 216.2 1130.0 2

6 Waylon Schenk Mill Valley 208.6 1025.0 1

7 Noah Packard Eisenhower high school 217.6 1000.0 0

8 Ernesto Castorena Goddard High School 213.6 900.0 0

9 Kennedey Thach Goddard High School 215.0 865.0 0

10 Isaac Mondragon Goddard High School 203.6 860.0 0

11 Tyler Marti Goddard High School 203.6 850.0 0

12 Brody Scafe Eisenhower high school 214.4 845.0 0

13 Josh Nelson Eisenhower high school 208.6 805.0 0

14 Jaycee  Patterson Pittsburg High School 204.8 795.0 0

15 Will Schlotterback Kapaun Mt. Carmel 202.8 770.0 0

16 Braxton Koller Goddard High School 218.0 765.0 0

17 Roman Gage Valley Center Hornets 216.2 735.0 0

18 Joseph  Nichols Pittsburg High School 201.4 700.0 0

19 Jeff Stockwell Valley Center Hornets 207.4 700.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Mason Ward Lansing High School 212.0 695.0 0

21 Nicholas Graupmann Eisenhower high school 213.8 655.0 0

22 Devin Mathes Goddard High School 199.6 635.0 0

23 Brayden Sheumaker LV Pioneers 216.2 630.0 0

24 Alex Dextradeur Goddard High School 209.2 575.0 0

25 Gabe Eddins LV Pioneers 213.0 575.0 0

26 Paul Mullins Lansing High School 216.4 515.0 0

27 Aroldo Arana Turner High School 211.8 480.0 0


